S.N.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

DATE

05-04-2024

12-04-2024

19-04-2024

26-04-2024

03-05-2024

10-05-2024

28-06-2024

05-07-2024

12-07-2024

19-07-2024

26-07-2024

02-08-2024

09-08-2024

23-08-2024

30-08-2024

06-09-2024

13-09-2024

20-09-2024

27-09-2024

04-10-2024

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHATIMA
ACADEMIC PLANNER
2024-25

ACTIVITY

HOUSE DIVISION

DRAWING COMPETITION ON GREEN DAY

ROLE PLAY ON EARTH DAY

ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY

HINDI CALLIGRAPHY COMPETITION

SLOGAN WRITING ON YOGA DAY, DUCK RACE

STORY WRITING COMPETITION

CLASS ROOM DECORATION, CIRCLE GAME

HOUSE BOARD DECORATION, SPOON RACE

COLLAGE MAKING

SOLO DANCE COMPETITION

SOLO ACT COMPETITION

RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION

CLAY MODELLING COMPETITION/TOY MAKING

GROUP DANCE COMPETITION

SKIT COMPETITION

FANCY DRESS COMPETITION

MASK MAKING COMPETITION

DRAWING OF BOOK JACKET

RANGOLI MAKING COMPETITION

REMARK

HOUSE WISE

HOUSE WISE

HOUSE WISE

HOUSE WISE

HOUSE WISE

HOUSE WISE

HOUSE WISE

CLASS WISE

HOUSE WISE

HOUSE WISE

HOUSE WISE

HOUSE WISE

HOUSE WISE

HOUSE WISE

HOUSE WISE

HOUSE WISE

CLASS WISE

CLASS WISE

CLASS WISE

HOUSE WISE



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

18-10-2024

25-10-2024

01-11-2024

08-11-2024

22-11-2024

29-11-2024

06-12-2024

13-12-2024

DIYA MAKING COMPETITION

HINDI POEM RECITATION COMPETITION

KHO KHO COMPETITION

KABADDI COMPETITION

TABLE TENNIS COMPETITION

COOKING WITHOUT FIRE

ACTION SONG/THEME SONG

GREETING CARD MAKING COMPETITION

CLASS WISE

HOUSE WISE

HOUSE WISE

HOUSE WISE

HOUSE WISE

CLASS WISE

HOUSE WISE

CLASS WISE



