KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHATIMA ACADEMIC PLANNER 2024-25

S.N.	DATE	ΑCTIVITY	REMARK
1	05-04-2024	HOUSE DIVISION	HOUSE WISE
2	12-04-2024	DRAWING COMPETITION ON GREEN DAY	HOUSE WISE
3	19-04-2024	ROLE PLAY ON EARTH DAY	HOUSE WISE
4	26-04-2024	ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY	HOUSE WISE
5	03-05-2024	HINDI CALLIGRAPHY COMPETITION	HOUSE WISE
6	10-05-2024	SLOGAN WRITING ON YOGA DAY, DUCK RACE	HOUSE WISE
7	28-06-2024	STORY WRITING COMPETITION	HOUSE WISE
8	05-07-2024	CLASS ROOM DECORATION, CIRCLE GAME	CLASS WISE
9	12-07-2024	HOUSE BOARD DECORATION, SPOON RACE	HOUSE WISE
10	19-07-2024	COLLAGE MAKING	HOUSE WISE
11	26-07-2024	SOLO DANCE COMPETITION	HOUSE WISE
12	02-08-2024	SOLO ACT COMPETITION	HOUSE WISE
13	09-08-2024	RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION	HOUSE WISE
14	23-08-2024	CLAY MODELLING COMPETITION/TOY MAKING	HOUSE WISE
15	30-08-2024	GROUP DANCE COMPETITION	HOUSE WISE
16	06-09-2024	SKIT COMPETITION	HOUSE WISE
17	13-09-2024	FANCY DRESS COMPETITION	CLASS WISE
18	20-09-2024	MASK MAKING COMPETITION	CLASS WISE
19	27-09-2024	DRAWING OF BOOK JACKET	CLASS WISE
20	04-10-2024	RANGOLI MAKING COMPETITION	HOUSE WISE

21	18-10-2024	DIYA MAKING COMPETITION	CLASS WISE
22	25-10-2024	HINDI POEM RECITATION COMPETITION	HOUSE WISE
23	01-11-2024	KHO KHO COMPETITION	HOUSE WISE
24	08-11-2024	KABADDI COMPETITION	HOUSE WISE
25	22-11-2024	TABLE TENNIS COMPETITION	HOUSE WISE
26	29-11-2024	COOKING WITHOUT FIRE	CLASS WISE
27	06-12-2024	ACTION SONG/THEME SONG	HOUSE WISE
28	13-12-2024	GREETING CARD MAKING COMPETITION	CLASS WISE